
Sr no DPR Ben ID Name Father/   

Husband 

Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent Address House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancement 

Required

Enhance

ment 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

1 460 06800381

80502000

25

Amit 

kumar

Ramsaroo

p

9034191345 10 Hindu General Male No 593 , mittan mohalla 

, Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 TW yes electrified Kankar

2 460 06800381

80502000

46

asha 

gupta

Subash 9467946349 10 Hindu General Female No 664 , Mitthan 

Mohalla , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Open well yes electrified Katcha

3 460 06800381

80497000

07

Boti  nasib 

singh

9467341642 5 Sikh General Female No 1020 , Shyam nagar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified Kankar

4 460 068003818050200002brij bala brij 

bhushan

9254216581 10 Hindu General Female No 325/2 , meer sadan 

mohalla , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified BT road

5 460 06800381

80491001

32

Davinder Ram 

Narayan

9466093785 1 Hindu General Male No 745 A , Shiv Colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Hand 

pump

yes electrified Kankar

6 460 06800381

80502000

13

daya 

wanti

harish 9992222293 10 Hindu General Female No 478 , karnal , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified Katcha

7 460 06800381

80502000

15

Gufran 

Ansari

Ismali 

Ansari

9896725696 10 Muslim OBC Male No 51 , Mugla Mohalla 

karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified Katcha

8 460 06800381

84280000

13

ishwar 

chand

kashi ram 9467522840 20 Hindu General Male No 220 , uchana , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Hand 

pump

yes electrified Kankar

9 460 06800381

80491000

37

jaibhagwa

n

ruda ram 9812151673 1 Hindu SC Male No 130 , karnal , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+bat

hroom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 N.A. N.A. N.A. BT road

10 460 06800381

80509001

19

kavita w/orakes

h

9034260252 12 Hindu SC Female No 11 , balmiki basti , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified BT road

Beneficieries Refused to take Grant 



Sr no DPR Ben ID Name Father/   

Husband 

Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent Address House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancement 

Required

Enhance

ment 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

11 460 06800381

80502000

37

mamta 

Dhiman

Suresh 

Kumar

9034743643 10 Hindu General Female No 844 , part1 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified BT road

12 460 06800381

84279000

04

priya chandsing

h

9034937491 19 Hindu General Female No 251 , ram nagar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

13 460 06800381

80491000

09

Rahul pal Jai 

Baghvan

7206260220 1 Hindu OBC Male No 57 , 1 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132116

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

two room 

and 

others

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Open well yes electrified Kankar

14 460 06800381

80502000

27

rajeev kasmiri lal 9467625928 10 Hindu General Male No 100 , karnal , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

15 460 06800381

84277000

27

Rajuram Malaram 9255416972 17 Hindu OBC Male No 3482 , Shiv Colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Communit

y Tap

yes Kerosene Kankar

16 460 06800381

84280000

29

RAMRATI jaipal 9729958809 20 Hindu General Female No 28 , KARNAL , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

septic 

tank

Kerosene BT road

17 460 06800381

80509000

89

santi dyanand 8813997197 15 Hindu SC Female No oo , daha , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified BT road

18 460 06800381

80509000

91

sham lal s/o Lachi 

ram

9416911991 15 Hindu OBC Male No 293 , madhuban , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Hand 

pump

no 

sewer 

line

electrified Kankar

19 460 06800381

84276000

12

shyam lal ruldu ram 9671642720 16 Hindu General Male No 1709 , bahadur 

chand colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132041

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Hand 

pump

yes electrified BT road

20 460 06800381

80502000

11

sudha balbir 9813782339 10 Hindu General Male No 238 , kalanfor gate , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Hand 

pump

yes electrified Kankar



Sr no DPR Ben ID Name Father/   

Husband 

Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent Address House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancement 

Required

Enhance

ment 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

21 460 06800381

80491000

92

Sumitra inderpal 9416552865 1 Hindu OBC Female Yes na , karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+toilet

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 Hand 

pump

N.A. electrified Kankar

22 89 06800381

80502000

35

aruna 

sharma

w/o 

jaswant

8930601639 10 Hindu General Female No 550 , mitthan 

mohalla , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 ALLAHAB

AD BANK

ALIYASP

UR

0 ALLA0213

361

23 89 06800381

80509001

03

gain devi wo\ 

ravinder

9992115125 15 Hindu OBC Female No oo , daha jagir , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

MADHU

BAN

********

**7480

SYNB0008

254

24 89 06800381

80491001

00

Yash pal Chander 

Bhan

7404247107 1 Hindu OBC Male No 7 , Basnat vhair , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

Karnal ********

**2660

PSIB00211

60

25 711 06800381

84277000

55

Amit 

Kumar

Bhadar 

Kumar

9896133328 17 Hindu OBC Male No 126 , shiv colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

PREM 

NAGAR,

KARNAL

********

**6809

ORBC0101

590

26 711 06800381

80509003

07

geeta rajeev 9896725822 15 Hindu General Female No 2215 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

CHARA

O

********

****4668

PUNB014

3200

27 711 06800381

80491001

98

indera laxman 

singh

8059785706 1 Hindu SC Female No 68 , shiv mandir , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132116

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNAL 

N.D.R.I.

*******1

846

STBP0000

326

28 711 06800381

80497000

74

indu hans raj 8295726444 5 Hindu OBC Female No 323 , 12 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 ALLAHAB

AD BANK

KARNAL *******5

235

ALLA0211

947

29 711 06800381

80502000

77

jyoti suresh 9466053451 10 Hindu General Female No 367 , shyam , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

RSPUBL

ICSRSC

HOOLK

ARNAL

********

**4261

SYNB0008

256

30 711 06800381

84276000

44

kailash 

nath 

thakur

sampal lal 9215231276 16 Hindu General Male No 1442 , shivaji colony 

, Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 10 New 

Housing

one 

room+kitchen

+bathrrom+toi

let

30 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

KARNAL 

SECTOR-

6

********

****3236

PUNB049

7400

31 711 06800381

84276000

46

kusum vinod 

kumar

9896189417 16 Hindu OBC Female No 207 , hakikat nagar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNAL

,MAIN 

BRANC

H

*******1

611

STBP0000

094



Sr no DPR Ben ID Name Father/   

Husband 

Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent Address House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancement 

Required

Enhance

ment 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

32 711 06800381

84276000

34

Manju Ram 

krishan

9034318355 16 Hindu General Female No 808 , ward15 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 CENTRAL 

BANK OF 

INDIA

CHAUR

A 

BAZAR, 

KARNAL

******32

30

CBIN0282

699

33 711 06800381

84277000

52

meena jaganath 9034128767 17 Hindu SC Female No 2745 , shiv colony 

gali no 9 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 AXIS 

BANK

THE 

KARNAL 

CENTRA

L CO 

OPERAT

IVE 

BANK 

LTD

********

***0424

UTIB0KCC

B01

34 711 06800381

80493002

15

Pinki Devi Brij Pal 9315318764 2 Hindu SC Female No 200 , Mangalpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 IDBI BANK KARNAL ********

********

*****919

3

IBKL00003

51

35 711 06800381

80502000

95

rita 

sharma

sanjiv 

kumar

9416360687 10 Hindu General Female No 323 , holi mohalla , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

MODEL 

TOWN - 

KARNAL

********

***3174

UBIN0545

091

36 711 06800381

80499000

08

shimla 

devi

w/o 

omkar

9468317543 7 Hindu OBC Female No 135 , vikas nagar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 HDFC 

BANK LTD

PHOOS

GARH

********

**8485

HDFC0003

242

37 711 06800381

84280001

02

sumitra sumer 

singh

9467311358 20 Hindu SC Female No 151 , Karnal , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 HDFC 

BANK LTD

KARAN 

URBAN 

COOP 

BANK 

LTD. 

KARNAL

********

***0581

HDFC0CK

UCBK

38 711 06800381

80502000

98

sunita Naveen 9354104545 10 Hindu General Female No 110 , Dhobi , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

GRAIN 

MARKE

T

******45

45

SBIN0009

123

39 711 06800381

84277000

68

Sunita w/o 

lakhram

9896248946 17 Hindu General Female No 3364 , shiv colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 AXIS 

BANK

THE 

KARNAL 

CENTRA

L CO 

OPERAT

IVE 

BANK 

LTD

********

***4064

UTIB0KCC

B01



Sr no DPR Ben ID Name Father/   

Husband 

Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent Address House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancement 

Required

Enhance

ment 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

40 711 06800381

80502001

02

Suresh 

kumar

Chranji lal 9996352563 10 Hindu General Male No 226 , Krishana 

colony , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

GRAIN 

MARKE

T

*******1

450

SBIN0009

123

41 711 06800381

80502000

62

sushil Bashal 8901356485 10 Hindu General Male No  warf10 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

karnal 0 SBIN0000

665

42 711 06800381

80502000

75

vir bhan ram 

saroop

9812058881 10 Hindu General Male No 275 , holi mohalla , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one room 

+ kitchen + 

bathroom + 

toilet

30 BANK OF 

MAHARAS

HTRA

KARNAL *******7

868

MAHB000

0444

43 247 06800381

84280000

55

ANJU RAMPAL 9896960376 20 Sikh General Female No 578 , Karnal , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toilet

1.83 30 Tap at 

Door 

Step

yes electrified

44 247 06800381

84280000

44

Avtaar 

singh

inder 

singh

9896045713 20 Hindu General Male No 410 , gandhi nagar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bathroo

m+toilet

2.32 16 Tap at 

Door 

Step

yes N.A.

45 247 06800381

80509000

32

chajju ram sultan 

daha

9812634603 15 Hindu OBC Male No 42 , karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132037

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

+toilet

2.65 18 Hand 

pump

yes electrified

46 247 06800381

80491000

61

Kela Rajkumar 9991206428 1 Hindu General Female No 18 , Baldhi , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bathroo

m+toilet

2.32 16 Hand 

pump

yes electrified

47 247 068003818427700044kusum w/o Jaipal 9813960474 17 Hindu OBC Female No 4555 , shiv colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

2.52 16 TW yes electrified

48 247 06800381

80497000

25

om 

parkash

darm 

singh

9050216594 5 Hindu General Male No 1958 , ashok nager , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 6 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

+bathroom+to

ilet

2.95 20 N.A. N.A. N.A.

49 247 06800381

80502000

20

om 

parkash

bihari lal 8950404693 10 Hindu SC Male No na , sadar bajar 

karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bathroo

m+toilet

2.32 16 Tap at 

Door 

Step

no sewer 

line

Kerosene

50 247 06800381

80508000

18

Rajbir 

singh

jagbir 

singh

9034808601 14 Hindu SC Male No 1960 , Ravi dass 

pura , Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toilet

1.83 15 Tap at 

Door 

Step

yes electrified

51 247 06800381

80508000

54

santosh MANOJ 9255184655 14 Hindu General Female No 599 , part1 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toilet

1.83 15 Tap at 

Door 

Step

yes electrified

52 247 06800381

80502000

18

surekha 

devi

w/o 

rajinder 

singh

9812108282 10 Hindu General Female No h no895 , ward no 

10 , Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toilet

1.83 15 Hand 

pump

yes electrified



Sr no DPR Ben ID Name Father/   

Husband 

Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent Address House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancement 

Required

Enhance

ment 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

53 370 06800381

84280000

75

Gurdeep 

Singh

sewa 

Singh

9466224861 20 Hindu General Male No gaon ZARIFA VIRAN 

, Karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

30 2.52 PUNJAB 

AND 

SIND 

BANK

SAIDPURA ********

**1810

54 370 06800381

80502000

79

Kirti w/o 

upander

7206289311 10 Hindu General Female No 10 , Kalandhri gate , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

+bathroom+to

ilet

15 2.95 SYNDIC

ATE 

BANK

KARNAL ********

***150

55 370 06800381

80502000

92

Naresh 

kumar

Ravi Dutt 9813432262 10 Hindu OBC Male No 99 , jattan gate , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bathrro

m+toilet

16 2.32 ORIENT

AL 

BANK 

OF 

COMM

ERCE

KARNAL-

M P 

CHOWK

********

**4561

56 370 06800381

80497000

86

poonam wo gopal 9671570478 5 Hindu OBC Female No 481 , karan vihar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bathrro

m+toilet

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK 

OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

57 370 06800381

80508000

60

Ram vati Rajinder 

Kumar

9812607863 14 Hindu SC Female No 1960 , ravi dass pura 

, Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

16 2.52 BANK 

OF 

BAROD

A

KARNAL 

BRANCH

********

**4373

58 370 06800381

84278000

15

rampyari nanak 

chand

9254609167 18 Hindu General Female No 2025 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bathrro

m+toilet

16 2.32 ORIENT

AL 

BANK 

OF 

COMM

ERCE

karnal ********

**3118

59 370 06800381

80493003

00

rani visnu 8053298221 2 Hindu OBC Female No 204 , mangal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitchen

+ toilet

18 2.65 PUNJAB 

NATION

AL 

BANK

KUNJPUR

A ROAD, 

KARNAL

********

****2281

60 370 06800381

80502001

03

Santos Ishwar 7056308479 10 Hindu OBC Female No 932 , karnal , Karnal 

, Karnal , Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+bat

hroom

11 Enhancem

ent


